
COMM NW COR OF SEC, E 2278.80 FT
384.91 FT TO NE COR OF NW1/4, S 
R/W OF I-75, CONT S 1914.48 FT T

HOWELL FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
5605 EAGLEGLEN PL
LITHIA, FL 33547

03-6S-17-09579-011

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

3617.00 1.00/

03/24/2022 MLU

12/11/2018 DF 41.80 169,501 187,968 5,981 163,520
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3

111,980
57,049

351,488
338,530

0
338,530

0
338,530
520,517

0

520,517

1401/1594 12/19/2019 WD U I 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT W II & JUANIEC

HOWELL FAMILY REVOC

1401/1590 12/19/2019 WD U I 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT W II & JUANIEC

HOWELL FAMILY REVOC
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37100 PUMP/UTPOL 50 08/16/2018

14859 M H 125 12/17/1998

14612 M H 125 10/12/1998

12810 M H 125 07/24/1997

HX Base Yr

373 SW HOWELL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,109 92.8200 103.96 115,292 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 918

BAS 918 100 918 62,033

FST 270 55 148 10,001

UOP 216 20 43 2,906

1,404 1,109 74,940

FST= W27 S10 BAS= S34 UOP= S8 E27 N8 W27$ E27 N34 W27$ E27
N10$.

FST

27

10

27

10

BAS34

27

34

27

UOP8

27

8

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 3.30 3.30 50 0 0 3 50 317

3 0001 RES MISC 0 0 40 48 1,920.00 UT 25.00 25.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 48,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 816.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,632

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

57,049

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 44,560

2 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 16,000

3 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 47,120

4 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.98 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 47,840

5 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000

6 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 21.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,981



COMM NW COR OF SEC, E 2278.80 FT
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HX Base Yr

373 SW HOWELL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,355 113.9000 68.34 92,601 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 33,240

FCP 280 25 70 1,914

FOP 196 35 69 1,886

1,692 1,355 37,040

BAS= W76 S16 E30 FCP=  S20 E14 N20 W14$ E14 FOP=  S14 E14 N14
W14$ E32 N16$.

BAS

76

16

30 14

32

16

FCP20

14

20

14

FOP14

14

14

14

0

7 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 21.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.10 8,000.00 8,800.00 187,968


